
Malpensa 29 10 23 MX1 MX2 Elite Fast - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 773 CROCI A. 21:37.458
Tempo gara

1 1:08.057 + -52.-941 15:08:35.326

2 2:01.845 + 00.847 15:10:37.171

3 2:00.998 --------- 15:12:38.169

4 2:01.855 + 00.857 15:14:40.024

5 2:03.476 + 02.478 15:16:43.500

6 2:01.890 + 00.892 15:18:45.390

7 2:01.593 + 00.595 15:20:46.983

8 2:01.433 + 00.435 15:22:48.416

9 2:03.155 + 02.157 15:24:51.571

10 2:05.293 + 04.295 15:26:56.864

11 2:07.863 + 06.865 15:29:04.727

 Po. 2 - # 197 ARBINI G. + 13.097
Diff. Primo

1 1:10.831 + -49.-979 15:08:38.100

2 2:03.392 + 02.582 15:10:41.492

3 2:01.288 + 00.478 15:12:42.780

4 2:02.551 + 01.741 15:14:45.331

5 2:01.425 + 00.615 15:16:46.756

6 2:02.391 + 01.581 15:18:49.147

7 2:00.810 --------- 15:20:49.957

8 2:05.526 + 04.716 15:22:55.483

9 2:06.879 + 06.069 15:25:02.362

10 2:05.471 + 04.661 15:27:07.833

11 2:09.991 + 09.181 15:29:17.824

 Po. 3 - # 55 LENTINI A. + 27.453
Diff. Primo

1 1:11.637 + -50.-140 15:08:38.906

2 2:03.880 + 02.103 15:10:42.786

3 2:01.777 --------- 15:12:44.563

4 2:04.275 + 02.498 15:14:48.838

5 2:05.905 + 04.128 15:16:54.743

6 2:06.509 + 04.732 15:19:01.252

7 2:06.757 + 04.980 15:21:08.009

8 2:04.900 + 03.123 15:23:12.909

9 2:04.545 + 02.768 15:25:17.454

10 2:06.761 + 04.984 15:27:24.215

11 2:07.965 + 06.188 15:29:32.180

 Po. 4 - # 151 BOSI G. + 37.770
Diff. Primo

1 1:16.789 + -46.-060 15:08:44.058

2 2:07.905 + 05.056 15:10:51.963

3 2:05.571 + 02.722 15:12:57.534

4 2:05.373 + 02.524 15:15:02.907

5 2:05.726 + 02.877 15:17:08.633

6 2:05.208 + 02.359 15:19:13.841

7 2:03.157 + 00.308 15:21:16.998

8 2:02.849 --------- 15:23:19.847

9 2:05.402 + 02.553 15:25:25.249

10 2:07.964 + 05.115 15:27:33.213

11 2:09.284 + 06.435 15:29:42.497

 Po. 5 - # 223 GIUZIO R. + 50.720
Diff. Primo

1 1:14.437 + -50.-578 15:08:41.706

2 2:06.085 + 01.070 15:10:47.791

3 2:08.223 + 03.208 15:12:56.014

4 2:05.844 + 00.829 15:15:01.858

5 2:05.015 --------- 15:17:06.873

6 2:05.430 + 00.415 15:19:12.303

7 2:06.730 + 01.715 15:21:19.033

8 2:09.335 + 04.320 15:23:28.368

9 2:08.247 + 03.232 15:25:36.615

10 2:08.373 + 03.358 15:27:44.988

11 2:10.459 + 05.444 15:29:55.447

 Po. 6 - # 566 NEBBIA G. + 52.082
Diff. Primo

1 1:18.243 + -46.-219 15:08:45.512

2 2:08.536 + 04.074 15:10:54.048

3 2:07.822 + 03.360 15:13:01.870

4 2:05.591 + 01.129 15:15:07.461

5 2:05.178 + 00.716 15:17:12.639

6 2:05.949 + 01.487 15:19:18.588

7 2:04.462 --------- 15:21:23.050

8 2:06.741 + 02.279 15:23:29.791

9 2:07.981 + 03.519 15:25:37.772

10 2:08.776 + 04.314 15:27:46.548

11 2:10.261 + 05.799 15:29:56.809

 Po. 7 - # 221 UNGARO M. + 1:18.725
Diff. Primo

1 1:19.219 + -46.-347 15:08:46.488

2 2:08.907 + 03.341 15:10:55.395

3 2:10.628 + 05.062 15:13:06.023

4 2:05.566 --------- 15:15:11.589

5 2:07.754 + 02.188 15:17:19.343

6 2:05.756 + 00.190 15:19:25.099

7 2:09.101 + 03.535 15:21:34.200

8 2:08.790 + 03.224 15:23:42.990

9 2:11.732 + 06.166 15:25:54.722

10 2:11.359 + 05.793 15:28:06.081

11 2:17.371 + 11.805 15:30:23.452

 Po. 8 - # 160 ANDRESSI S. + 1:21.539
Diff. Primo

1 1:15.686 + -49.-931 15:08:42.955

2 2:05.642 + 00.025 15:10:48.597

3 2:14.703 + 09.086 15:13:03.300

4 2:05.617 --------- 15:15:08.917

5 2:12.537 + 06.920 15:17:21.454

6 2:15.505 + 09.888 15:19:36.959

7 2:10.894 + 05.277 15:21:47.853

8 2:11.102 + 05.485 15:23:58.955

9 2:10.392 + 04.775 15:26:09.347

10 2:08.925 + 03.308 15:28:18.272

11 2:07.994 + 02.377 15:30:26.266

 Po. 9 - # 517 CASPANI P. + 1:27.094
Diff. Primo

1 1:21.156 + -45.-858 15:08:48.425

2 2:12.856 + 05.842 15:11:01.281

3 2:11.072 + 04.058 15:13:12.353

4 2:11.264 + 04.250 15:15:23.617

5 2:09.550 + 02.536 15:17:33.167

6 2:12.172 + 05.158 15:19:45.339

7 2:11.081 + 04.067 15:21:56.420

8 2:09.917 + 02.903 15:24:06.337

9 2:07.767 + 00.753 15:26:14.104

10 2:07.014 --------- 15:28:21.118

11 2:10.703 + 03.689 15:30:31.821

 Po. 10 - # 204 VOLPICELLI E. + 1:29.009
Diff. Primo

1 1:25.222 + -42.-032 15:08:52.491

2 2:12.618 + 05.364 15:11:05.109

3 2:15.327 + 08.073 15:13:20.436

4 2:09.329 + 02.075 15:15:29.765

5 2:09.206 + 01.952 15:17:38.971

6 2:09.514 + 02.260 15:19:48.485

7 2:11.355 + 04.101 15:21:59.840

8 2:07.825 + 00.571 15:24:07.665

9 2:07.569 + 00.315 15:26:15.234

10 2:07.254 --------- 15:28:22.488

11 2:11.248 + 03.994 15:30:33.736

 Po. 11 - # 282 FUMAGALLI M.+ 1:40.760
Diff. Primo

1 1:25.441 + -42.-772 15:08:52.710

2 2:14.284 + 06.071 15:11:06.994

3 2:15.090 + 06.877 15:13:22.084

4 2:10.580 + 02.367 15:15:32.664

5 2:11.713 + 03.500 15:17:44.377

6 2:12.630 + 04.417 15:19:57.007

7 2:10.457 + 02.244 15:22:07.464

8 2:09.805 + 01.592 15:24:17.269

9 2:08.646 + 00.433 15:26:25.915

10 2:08.213 --------- 15:28:34.128

11 2:11.359 + 03.146 15:30:45.487

 Po. 12 - # 200 ROSSONI M. + 1:42.794
Diff. Primo

1 1:26.635 + -41.-555 15:08:53.904

2 2:16.666 + 08.476 15:11:10.570

3 2:15.374 + 07.184 15:13:25.944

4 2:12.551 + 04.361 15:15:38.495

5 2:11.784 + 03.594 15:17:50.279

6 2:10.833 + 02.643 15:20:01.112

7 2:10.366 + 02.176 15:22:11.478

8 2:09.656 + 01.466 15:24:21.134

9 2:08.657 + 00.467 15:26:29.791

10 2:08.190 --------- 15:28:37.981

11 2:09.540 + 01.350 15:30:47.521

Fastest lap: 2:00.810 
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Malpensa 29 10 23 MX1 MX2 Elite Fast - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 13 - # 69 ROMANO S. + 1:47.809
Diff. Primo

1 1:26.867 + -40.-752 15:08:54.136

2 2:25.318 + 17.699 15:11:19.454

3 2:10.141 + 02.522 15:13:29.595

4 2:14.596 + 06.977 15:15:44.191

5 2:11.096 + 03.477 15:17:55.287

6 2:10.273 + 02.654 15:20:05.560

7 2:09.030 + 01.411 15:22:14.590

8 2:09.794 + 02.175 15:24:24.384

9 2:07.725 + 00.106 15:26:32.109

10 2:07.619 --------- 15:28:39.728

11 2:12.808 + 05.189 15:30:52.536

 Po. 14 - # 440 BRILLI A. + 2:14.507
Diff. Primo

1 1:22.455 + -47.-331 15:08:49.724

2 2:14.129 + 04.343 15:11:03.853

3 2:12.929 + 03.143 15:13:16.782

4 2:11.185 + 01.399 15:15:27.967

5 2:09.877 + 00.091 15:17:37.844

6 2:09.786 --------- 15:19:47.630

7 2:33.268 + 23.482 15:22:20.898

8 2:11.264 + 01.478 15:24:32.162

9 2:13.117 + 03.331 15:26:45.279

10 2:14.560 + 04.774 15:28:59.839

11 2:19.395 + 09.609 15:31:19.234

 Po. 15 - # 820 BORELLA E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:20.415 + -50.-019 15:08:47.684

2 2:10.434 --------- 15:10:58.118

3 2:33.513 + 23.079 15:13:31.631

4 2:14.775 + 04.341 15:15:46.406

5 2:13.680 + 03.246 15:18:00.086

6 2:13.183 + 02.749 15:20:13.269

7 2:13.061 + 02.627 15:22:26.330

8 2:13.202 + 02.768 15:24:39.532

9 2:12.692 + 02.258 15:26:52.224

10 2:18.862 + 08.428 15:29:11.086

 Po. 16 - # 322 GERVASIO F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.893 + -03.-158 15:09:38.162

2 2:27.352 + 13.301 15:12:05.514

3 2:15.498 + 01.447 15:14:21.012

4 2:14.051 --------- 15:16:35.063

5 2:21.273 + 07.222 15:18:56.336

6 2:17.883 + 03.832 15:21:14.219

7 2:20.790 + 06.739 15:23:35.009

8 2:20.961 + 06.910 15:25:55.970

9 2:18.869 + 04.818 15:28:14.839

10 2:27.677 + 13.626 15:30:42.516

 Po. 17 - # 931 ZANOTTI A. + 7 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:28.929 + -36.-739 15:08:56.198

2 2:28.724 + 23.056 15:11:24.922

3 2:05.668 --------- 15:13:30.590

4 2:06.554 + 00.886 15:15:37.144

Fastest lap: 2:00.810 
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